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The place from Cambridge offers 17 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $18.3.
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Central %iichen Menu

Primi

FRIED OCTOPUS
Side Dishes
GRILLED SAUSAGE
Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN

fippetizer

CEVICHE

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Titchen

SIX EAST COAST OYSTERS

To Follow

EAST COAST CIOPPINO

First

HIERLOOM TOMATO SALAD

Mains - Dinner

CONFIT LEG OF DUCK

GRILLED OCTOPUS
OCTOPUS AND ORZO

$13.0

$13.0

$25.0

$15.0

$29.0

$13.0

$26.0

$13.0

$14.0

Carte Du Jour

TRADITIONAL MOULES
MARINIERE

GRILLED HERITAGE PORK LOIN
VEGETABLE "MAQLUBA
SEARED LOCAL BLUEFISH

$14.0

$27.0
$24.0
$25.0



Central %iichen Menu

STEAK TARTARE PARISIAN STYLE $14.0 CENTRAL KITCHENIS CAESAR
SALAD $9.0

Central fitchen

567 Massachusetts Ave, Opening Hours:
Cambridge, Massachusetts,
2139, United States
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