



#### Central Kitchen Menu

https://menuweb.menu
567 Massachusetts Ave, Cambridge, Massachusetts, 2139, United States
+16174915599 - https://www.centralkitchencambridge.com









# Central Kitchen Menu



Primi		Carte Du Jour	
FRIED OCTOPUS	\$13.0	TRADITIONAL MOULES MARINIÈRE	\$14.0
Side Dishes		GRILLED HERITAGE PORK LOIN	\$27.0
GRILLED SAUSAGE	\$13.0	VEGETABLE "MAQLUBA	\$24.0
		SEARED LOCAL BLUEFISH	\$25.0
Chicken			
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$25.0		
<b>1</b> - 19			
Appetizer			
CEVICHE	\$15.0		
Steaks			
STEAK FRITES	\$29.0		
Kitchen			
SIX EAST COAST OYSTERS	\$13.0		
To Follow			
EAST COAST CIOPPINO	\$26.0		
First			
HIERLOOM TOMATO SALAD	\$13.0		
Mains - Dinner			
CONFIT LEG OF DUCK	\$14.0		
Co-food			

## Seafood

GRILLED OCTOPUS
OCTOPUS AND ORZO

## Central Kitchen Menu



STEAK TARTARE PARISIAN STYLE \$14.0

CENTRAL KITCHENIS CAESAR SALAD

\$9.0

## Central Kitchen

567 Massachusetts Ave, Cambridge, Massachusetts, 2139, United States **Opening Hours:** 



Made with menuweb.menu